
Rotala

Eccles - Clifton 66 
via Alder Forest - Swinton 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 21E Commencing Date: 27/01/2020

 Service No 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
Eccles Interchange 0808 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1615 1710
Peel Geen South King St 0818 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 -------- 1631 1724
Alder Forest Cypress Rd/Willow Rd 0824 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1519 1638 1732
Worsley Court House 0829 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1524 1645 1739
Holyrood Church 0838 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1529 1650 1744
Wardley Ash Dr -------- 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1535 1659 --------
Swinton Station Rd/Civic Centre 0846 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1543 1706 1752
Mossfield Rd -------- 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1549 1713 --------
Clifton Junction Eco Park 0857 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1556 1720 1802

Clifton - Eccles 66 
via Swinton - Alder Forest 

 Service No 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
Clifton Junction Eco Park 0640 0735 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1607 1725
Mossfield Rd -------- -------- 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 -------- --------
Swinton Station Rd/Civic Centre 0651 0746 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1519 1621 1737
Wardley Ash Dr -------- -------- 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1525 -------- --------
Holyrood Church 0659 0754 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1536 1635 1750
Worsley Court House 0706 0801 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1544 1642 1757
Alder Forest Cypress Rd/Willow Rd 0710 0805 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1548 1647 1801
Peel Geen South King St 0716 0811 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 -------- -------- 1808
Eccles Interchange 0726 0821 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1606 1702 1821



Rotala

Eccles - Clifton 66 
via Alder Forest - Swinton 

Saturday Ref.No.: 21E Commencing Date: 01/02/2020

 Service No 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
Eccles Interchange 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
Peel Geen South King St 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609
Alder Forest Cypress Rd/Willow Rd 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615
Worsley Court House 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619
Holyrood Church 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1524 1624
Wardley Ash Dr 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631
Swinton Station Rd/Civic Centre 0936 1036 1136 1236 1336 1436 1536 1636
Mossfield Rd 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641
Clifton Junction Eco Park 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1448 1548 1648

Clifton - Eccles 66 
via Swinton - Alder Forest 

 Service No 66 66 66 66 66 66 66 66
Clifton Junction Eco Park 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600
Mossfield Rd 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609
Swinton Station Rd/Civic Centre 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614
Wardley Ash Dr 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619
Holyrood Church 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626
Worsley Court House 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1533 1633
Alder Forest Cypress Rd/Willow Rd 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637
Peel Geen South King St 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643
Eccles Interchange 0952 1052 1152 1252 1352 1452 1552 1652


